

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	Paid to Seller					Cost to Buyer					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - BEF Beef Department												
1	Smith, Hayden		0.00	302.85	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	335	7.50	10095.00	---	---	---	9792.15		---	---		\$10,095.00
	666	****Millersburg Tire		100.00%	10095.00	0.00						

								\$9,792.15				
2	Feikert, Taylor		0.00	473.40	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	79	12.00	15780.00	---	---	---	15306.60		---	---		\$15,780.00
	658	**Millersburg Electric/Denco Marketing/M		100.00%	15780.00	0.00						

								\$15,306.60				
3	Slaubaugh, Tierra		0.00	305.76	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	331	8.00	10192.00	---	---	---	9886.24		---	---		\$10,192.00
	287	Weaver Leather Livestock		100.00%	10192.00	0.00						

								\$9,886.24				
4	Miller, Patee		0.00	122.85	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	239	3.00	4095.00	---	---	---	3972.15		---	---		\$4,095.00
	436	MAC OIL		100.00%	4095.00	0.00						

								\$3,972.15				
5	Shumaker, Chloe		0.00	123.84	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	330	3.00	4128.00	---	---	---	4004.16		---	---		\$4,128.00
	424	Albatross Asphalt		100.00%	4128.00	0.00						

								\$4,004.16				
6	Straits, Derek		0.00	120.42	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	368	3.00	4014.00	---	---	---	3893.58		---	---		\$4,014.00
	75	CSB - Donating to the Love Center		100.00%	4014.00	0.00						

								\$3,893.58				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	Paid to Seller					Cost to Buyer					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - BEF Beef Department												
7	Reed, Miranda		0.00		123.34							
	284	3.25	4111.25				3987.91					\$4,111.25
	53	Cline Plumbing & Heating		100.00%	4111.25	0.00						
							-					
							-	\$3,987.91				
8	Miller, Jessilyn		0.00		134.55							
	233	3.25	4485.00				4350.45					\$4,485.00
	84	Feikert Concrete		100.00%	4485.00	0.00						
							-					
							-	\$4,350.45				
9	Miller, Cailyn		0.00		126.36							
	223	3.25	4212.00				4085.64					\$4,212.00
	436	MAC OIL		100.00%	4212.00	0.00						
							-					
							-	\$4,085.64				
10	Miller, Cody		0.00		117.18							
	225	3.00	3906.00				3788.82					\$3,906.00
	189	Millersburg Tire Service		100.00%	3906.00	0.00						
							-					
							-	\$3,788.82				
11	Wells, Channer		0.00		116.02							
	434	3.25	3867.50				3751.48					\$3,867.50
	170	Melway Paving		100.00%	3867.50	0.00						
							-					
							-	\$3,751.48				
12	Rohr, Hannah		0.00		134.64							
	290	4.00	4488.00				4353.36					\$4,488.00
	314	ALPINE CABINETS		100.00%	4488.00	0.00						
							-					
							-	\$4,353.36				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 5-10, 2019

Sale #	Seller	<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					Floor
		Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.		
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - BEF Beef Department												
13	Ogi, Alexis		0.00	148.39	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	261	3.75	4946.25	---	---	---	4797.86		---	---		\$4,946.25
	560	Paint Valley Equipment		100.00%	4946.25	0.00						

								\$4,797.86				
14	Miller, Emberlyn		0.00	115.65	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	227	3.00	3855.00	---	---	---	3739.35		---	---		\$3,855.00
	176	Miller,Mast & Mason		100.00%	3855.00	0.00						

								\$3,739.35				
15	Kendall, Samantha		0.00	100.16	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	179	2.75	3338.50	---	---	---	3238.34		---	---		\$3,338.50
	577	**Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr		100.00%	3338.50	0.00						

								\$3,238.34				
16	Ogi, Casey		0.00	136.89	---	---	---		---	---	---	---
	263	3.00	4563.00	---	---	---	4426.11		---	---		\$4,563.00
	229	Rohr Construction		100.00%	4563.00	0.00						

								\$4,426.11				
Totals:			\$0.00	\$2,702.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			\$90,076.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$87,374.20	\$87,374.20		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90,076.50
# Animals Sold:		16					Add - On Commission: \$0.00			Add-Ons :		\$0.00
Average Bid:		4.3125								Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$90,076.50
Average Seller Price:		\$5,629.78										
Total Weight:		20908.00										
End Of Report												